MILAHA TURKIYE-EGYPT EXPRESS | MTX AAlLA

Southbound =——»—
Northbound —<——

SCHEDULE PROFORMA - PORT ROTATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
PORT TERMINAL DAY DAY SERVICE STRENGTHS
ALEXANDRIA ACCHCO SATURDAY SUNDAY o G aiEeic Turk £ i
AMBARLI MARDAS MONDAY MONDAY TEUEETE Ul @peint el
BELDE PORT BELDE PORT WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY ) X
IZMIR ALSANCAK FRIDAY SATURDAY * Direct connection to and from Egypt.
¢ Multiple transshipment options
TRANSIT TIME NORTHBOUND (DAYS) between the Black Sea & the East
PORT AMBARLI BELDE PORT 1IZMIR Mediterranean.
ALEXANDRIA 4 5 7
SERVICE PROFILE
TRANSIT TIME SOUTHBOUND (DAYS)  Number of vessels: 1

PORT ALEXANDRIA » Nominal capacity: 1,015 ~ 1,100 TEUs

AMBARLI 6 ¢ Number of reefer plugs: 90

BELDE PORT 4

1ZMIR 3
CONTACTS

QATAR UAE
DOHA DOHA DOHA DOHA DOHA DUBAI DUBAI - SOC DUBAI - SOC
Nehme Rahal Nathan Marfil Hasnen Ali Mubarak Al-Hammadi Rajiv Ullattil Menon Ramy Raouf Saleeb Aditi Uday Marathe Yogesh Narsaiah Konda
T:+974 44947229 T:+974 44947246 T:+974 44949590 T:+974 44949746 T:+974 44949824 T:+971 44078423 T:+971 44078431 M: +971 585390610
M: +974 55365092 M: +974 55081958 M: +974 33057999 M: +974 55488838 M: +974 66218044 M: +971 561376090 M: +971 561761563 ykonda@milaha.com
nrahal@milaha.com nmarfil@milaha.com fsyedhasnen@milaha.com malhammadi@milah rmenon@milaha.com rsaleeb@milaha.com amarathe@milaha.com
a.com
UAE TURKIYE EGYPT
DUBAI - COC DUBAI - COC TURKIYE TURKIYE ALEXANDRIA ALEXANDRIA
Mostafa Mohamed Abdullah Mohamed Pelin Sarac Yusuf Eriskin Jihad Dagher Ahmed EL Hady
Nasr Sarhan Ajuward T:+908502884999/751 M:+90 5498319388  T:+20 34842033/112 T: +20 34842074
M: +971 558477165 M: +971 564611256 M: +90 5498263743 tur yusuf eriskin M: +20 1222158588 egy.ahmed.elhady@mlh-
msarhan@milaha.com amohamedajuwar pelin.sarac@mlh-shipping.com @mlh-shipping.com egy.jihad.dagher@mih- shipping.com
@milaha.com

shipping.com
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